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Bridgend - Cefn Glas (Circular) via Bryntirion - Cefn Glas - Ystrad Fawr  Service 68 (FCAO068) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until further notice 

Days:        SH SD    
Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 10  0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1500 1600 1700 1800 
Heol-y-Ffrenhines 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 | 1605 1705 1805 
Bright Hill | | | | | | | | 1505 | | | 
Bryntirion (Broad Oak Way) 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1509 1609 1709 1809 
Barnes Avenue (NW) 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1514 1614 1714 1814 
Longfellow Dr/Tennyson Ave 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 | 1617 1717 1817 
Ystrad Fawr 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1520 1620 1720 1820 
Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 10  0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1527 1627 1727 1827 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Bridgend - Cefn Glas (Circular) via Bryntirion - Cefn Glas - Ystrad Fawr  Service 68 (FCAO068) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 10  0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 
Heol-y-Ffrenhines 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 
Bryntirion (Broad Oak Way) 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 
Barnes Avenue (NW) 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 
Longfellow Dr/Tennyson Ave 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 
Ystrad Fawr 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 
Bridgend Bus Station, Stand 10  0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 
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Bridgend - Cefn Glas (Circular)  Service 69 (FCAO069) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 31st August 2025 until further notice 

Days:  SH SD      SH SD     
Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Bridgend Bus Station Stand 10  0730 0830 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 
Recreation Centre 0737 0837 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 
St Illtyd's Road 0743 0843 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 
Longfellow Drive 0747 0847 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 
Westminster Way 0749 0849 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 
Broad Oak Way 0756 0856 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 
Heol-y-Frenhines 0800 0900 | 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 | 1600 1700 1800 1900 
Recreation Centre 0806 0906 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 10  0813 0913 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Bridgend - Cefn Glas (Circular)  Service 69 (FCAO069) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 31st August 2025 until further notice 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Bridgend Bus Station Stand 10  0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 
Recreation Centre 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 
St Illtyd's Road 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 
Longfellow Drive 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 
Westminster Way 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 
Broad Oak Way 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 
Heol-y-Frenhines 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 
Recreation Centre 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 10  0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 

 
 


